From: <executive@bcscle.org>
Date: Thu, Sep 17, 2009 at 8:33 PM
Subject: Durga pujo 2009 program at a glance.

Dear members,

From the executive committee we wish all the members of BCS Cleveland a very happy
Durga Pujo. Only a few days are left before we celebrate the auspicious occasion. A lot of
excitement around !! Through this e-mail we are sending Durga puja program at a glance for our
ready reference. Please keep a copy of this e-mail. We will try our best to stick to time, please
co-operate with us. In addition to the Durga pujo schedule we are announcing all other planned
BCS programs for the rest of the year of 2009. Additionally, we will update you before each of
the future programs with more information.
Again one word of caution regarding the parking outside the ICC building: please do not park
your car in the parking area between ICC and Firestone.

Durga Puja 2009:

Friday, September 25 Puja 7:00 pm
Go-as-you-like 8:00 pm
Drama 8:45 pm
Dinner 9:30 pm
Saturday, September 26 Morning Puja 10:00 am
Pushpanjali 11:30 am
Prasad After Anjali
Lunch (kids) 12:30 pm
Lunch (adults) 1:30 pm
Evening Puja/Arati 6:30 pm
Cultural Program 7:30 pm
Dinner (kids) 9:15 pm
Dinner (adults) 9:40 pm
Antakshari 11:00 pm
Sunday, September 27 Puja 10:00 am
Pushpanjali 11:30 am



Lakshmi Puja:

Saturday, October 3

Prasad/dadhikarma
Baran-Sindur khela-
Dhunuchi nach
Lunch (kids)

Lunch (adults)

G B Meeting

Puja
Prasad
Cultural Program
Dinner (kids)

Dinner (adults)

Bijoya Sammilani: (at ICC Bldq)

Friday, October 23

(please note the date change

Get together/snacks

Cultural Program

due to nonavailability of ICC) Dinner

After Anjali

12:15 pm onwards
12:30 pm
2:00 pm

2:30 pm

6:00 pm
7:30 pm

8:00 pm
9:30 pm

10:00 pm

7:00 pm
8:00 pm

9:30 pm

Scholarship Fund Raising dinner: (at ICC Bldg) Saturday, November 14

Holiday Party :

With best wishes ,

Debabrata Ghosh, President, BCS 2009

Shouvik Majumdar, Secretary, BCS 2009

for the BCS Executive Committee

Saturday, December 19



