From: <executive@bcscle.org> Date: Thu, Sep 17, 2009 at 8:33 PM Subject: Durga pujo 2009 program at a glance.

Dear members,

From the executive committee we wish all the members of BCS Cleveland a very happy Durga Pujo. Only a few days are left before we celebrate the auspicious occasion. A lot of excitement around !! Through this e-mail we are sending <u>Durga puja program at a glance</u> for our ready reference. Please keep a copy of this e-mail. We will try our best to stick to time, please co-operate with us. In addition to the Durga pujo schedule we are announcing all other planned BCS programs for the rest of the year of 2009. Additionally, we will update you before each of the future programs with more information.

Again one word of caution regarding the parking outside the ICC building: please do not park your car in the parking area between ICC and Firestone.

Durga Puja 2009:		
Friday, September 25	Puja	7:00 pm
	Go-as-you-like	8:00 pm
	Drama	8:45 pm
	Dinner	9:30 pm
Saturday, September 26	Morning Puja	10:00 am
	Pushpanjali	11:30 am
	Prasad	After Anjali
	Lunch (kids)	12:30 pm
	Lunch (adults)	1:30 pm
	Evening Puja/Arati	6:30 pm
	Cultural Program	7:30 pm
	Dinner (kids)	9:15 pm
	Dinner (adults)	9:40 pm
	Antakshari	11:00 pm
Sunday, September 27	Puja	10:00 am
	Pushpanjali	11:30 am

	Prasad/dadhikarma	After Anjali	
	Baran-Sindur khela-		
	Dhunuchi nach	12:15 pm onwards	
	Lunch (kids)	12:30 pm	
	Lunch (adults)	2:00 pm	
	G B Meeting	2:30 pm	
Lakshmi Puja:			
Saturday, October 3	Puja	6:00 pm	
	Prasad	7:30 pm	
	Cultural Program	8:00 pm	
	Dinner (kids)	9:30 pm	
	Dinner (adults)	10:00 pm	
<u>Bijoya Sammilani: (at ICC Bldg)</u>			
Friday, October 23	Get together/snacks	7:00 pm	
(please note the date chang	e Cultural Program	8:00 pm	
due to nonavailability of I	CC) Dinner	9:30 pm	
Scholarship Fund Raising dinner: (at ICC Bldg) Saturday, November 14			
<u>Holiday</u> <u>Party :</u>	Sat	urday, December 19	
With best wishes ,			
Debabrata Ghosh, President, BCS 2009			
Shouvik Majumdar, Secretary, BCS 2009			
for the BCS Executive Committee			